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cemRCZGTC 12h Rennen Cheb 01/02.06.2013

Endergebnis nach 12h
Pos. St.Nr. Name

79
57
34
17
5
28
65
22
20
83
9
75
13
33
3
88
58
16
77
6
87
11
10
8
66
21
2
12
71
99
69
26
63
86

Die Zehn Gebote

H&R HBDI by ATB

MSC O Junior Team
Shark Endurance Racing
ATW Racing

MCS Stuttgart

Messebau Racing |

Honda Spirit

KSF Bosch

Live-Strip.com Racing
Scuderia Nove Rosso
Cool Runnings

Sensory Minds GP

MSC Oberflockenbach
WIlen by BPR Racing
Hausexperten.de |l

Honda Spirit Il

Wlen by Autoglas HN
Lpoint Racing

Ixetic Racing

Scuderia Kempten DK-Kartshop
Kartbahn Schleswig
messebausiehr-motorsport
Hausexperten.de

MBS Racing

Ghost Busters

WDW Racing

MSC Osnabrtick

Shark Endurance Racing Il
PixelX Racing

Wlen Scorpions

WIlen next Generation
Messebau Racing I
DK-Kartshop Kartinfos-forum.de

Klasse
GTC2013
TROPHY20
GTC2013
GTC2013
GTC2013
TROPHY20
GTC2013
GTC2013
TROPHY20
GTC2013
GTC2013
GTC2013
CUP2013
GTC2013
TROPHY20
TROPHY20
TROPHY20
GTC2013
CUP2013
CUP2013
CUP2013
TROPHY20
TROPHY20
GTC2013
CUP2013
CUP2013
TROPHY20
CUP2013
TROPHY20
CUP2013
TROPHY20
GTC2013
GTC2013
CUP2013

Runden
625
622
621
620
620
620
620
619
614
613
612
612
609
609
607
607
603
602
601
600
598
598
597
597
597
596
592
590
589
587
577
576
563
538

12h Cheb 2013

Gesamtzeit

12:00:40.484
12:00:42.120
12:00:36.568
12:01:45.152
12:01:46.053
12:01:47.206
12:01:50.336
12:00:44.430
12:00:43.342
12:00:38.997
12:01:49.014
12:02:06.592
12:01:52.217
12:02:00.506
12:01:20.175
12:02:22.578
12:01:19.592
12:00:59.571
12:01:59.566
12:01:59.897
12:00:42.827
12:00:49.101
12:01:53.761
12:02:03.969
12:02:04.608
11:53:35.367
12:00:41.681
12:01:57.845
12:01:49.605
12:00:43.468
11:48:01.335
12:01:44.798
11:04:14.358
12:02:06.841
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Abstand Beste Zeit.

3 Runden
1 Runde
1 Runde
0.901
1.153
3.130
1 Runde
5 Runden
1 Runde
1 Runde
17.578
3 Runden
8.289
2 Runden
1:02.403
4 Runden
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
2 Runden
6.274
1 Runde
10.208
0.639
1 Runde
4 Runden
2 Runden
1 Runde
2 Runden
10 Runden
1 Runde
13 Runden
25 Runden

54.479
55.635
54.927
55.197
55.267
55.669
54.549
54.611
55.568
55.086
55.463
54.795
55.591
56.341
55.452
55.782
55.616
54.978
55.706
56.918
54.982
56.031
55.793
55.791
54.696
55.531
55.267
56.136
56.544
55.742
55.629
55.505
55.515
56.703

In Runde Chassis

569
564
562
561
561
562
563
566
559
551
557
542
552
552
529
547
551
537
509
523
541
496
545
533
518
545
547
534
529
535
530
513
551
444

PCR
Cosmic
MS
PCR
MG
Machl
MS
MS
SKM
MS
Machl
MS
MS
MS
MS
PCR
MS
MS
MS
MS
Kosmos Kart
Tecno
MS
MS
EA
PCR
Machl
MS
PCR
MS
MS
MS
MS
Kosmos Kart

ADAC

Nordbaden

Ort

Hagen

Siegen
Oberflockenbach
Halver
Reichartshausen
Stuttgart
Sinsheim
Offenbach
Bamberg
Heilbronn
Berlin
Pforzheim
Offenbach
Oberflockenbach
Osterburken
Wiesbaden
Offenbach
Heilbronn
Sinsheim

Bad Homburg
Langen
Schleswig
Lindlar
Wiesbaden
KélIn

Halver
Zaisenhausen
Osnabriick
Halver
Braunschweig
Nirnberg
Westerwald
Sinsheim
Langen



